SOFAR 1100-3300TL-G3 SOFAR
What is Sofar 1100 3300 tl-g3?
SOFAR 1100~3300TL-G3 1100 / 1600 / 2200 / 2700 / 3000 / 3300 W Built-in zero export function 140% DC
overload IP65 design for outdoor RS485 Max. efficiency up to 97.7% Lightweight, quick and easy to install
Optional: WiFi/Ethernet 03 * All specifications are subject to change without notice. General Data
What is Sofar 1100tl & 3300tl G3?
The SOFAR 1100TL ... 3300TL-G3 is a grid-coupled PV inverterwith an MPPT which converts the direct
current generated by PV systems into a single-phase alternating current and feeds it into the public power grid.
The AC circuit breaker and DC switch are used as a disconnecting device and must be easily accessible.
Does the SOFAR 1100 / 3300 tl-g3 have a built-in AFI?
The inverter SOFAR 1100...3300TL-G3 has a built-in AFI(univ. sensitive residual current protection). If an
external AFI is required,we recommend an AFI type A featuring a residual current of 100 mA or higher.
Please follow the national rules and regulations for the installation of external relais or circuit breakers!
What is the default input mode of Sofar 1.1K 3.3ktl-g3?
Default 01.9. Set Input modeThe input modes of the SOFAR inverter are divided into parallel mode and
independent mode (when multi-channel MPPT is input) . Since SOFAR 1.1k ~ 3.3KTL-G3 has only one
group of MPPT input, the inp t m des are not  istinguished.10. Set LanguageSet the inverter display la gua
e.11. Set Start P ram
Can a Sofar inverter be used with a photovoltaic module?
SOFAR 1100TL ... 3300TL-G3 Inverters may only be used with photovoltaic moduleswhich do not require
one of the poles to be earthed. In normal operation,the operating current must not exceed the limits specified
within the technical data.
How do I change the input mode of a Sofar inverter?
01 For the SOFAR inverter input mode, either parallel mode or independent mode may be selected. For
devices with an MPPT, the setting will have no effect. Sets the display language of the inverter The user can
change the inverter via a USB stick. Firstly, the user must copy any parameter information to be changed to
the USB stick.
1100~3300TL-G3 is a single-phase PV grid-connected inverter designed for household scenarios. The inverter
is lightweight and easy to install; IP65 protection level can be adapted to the outdoor working environment;
flexible monitoring modes, supporting different modes such as RS485, Wi-Fi, etc.; stylish and concise
appearance, can be better integrated into your home environment.
18 SOFAR 1100...3300TL-G3 Die Auswahl der optionalen Teile des Wechselrichters sollte von einem
Page 1/2
SOFAR 1100-3300TL-G3 SOFAR
qualifizierten Techniker vorgenommen werden, der die Installationsbedingungen genau kennt. SOFAR
1100TL-G3 / 1600TL-G3 / 2200TL-G3: L&#215;W&#215;H=303mm&#215;260.5mm&#215;118mm
SOFAR 2700TL-G3 / 3000TL-G3 / 3300TL-G3:
L&#215;W&#215;H=321mm&#215;260.5mm&#215;131.5mm
18 SOFAR 1100...3300TL-G3 Wyboru opcjonalnych cz??ci falownika powinien dokona? wykwalifikowany
technik, kt&#243;ry zapozna? si? z cechami instalacji. SOFAR 1100TL-G3 / 1600TL-G3 / 2200TL-G3: D?.
&#215; szer. &#215; wys. = 303 mm &#215; 260,5 mm &#215; 118 mm SOFAR 2700TL-G3 / 3000TL-G3 /
3300TL-G3: D?. &#215; szer. &#215; wys. = 321 mm &#215; 260,5 mm &#215; 131,5 mm
SOFAR Solar Wechselrichter 1100TL-G3 SOFAR Solarwechselrichter TL-Serie Hocheffizientes und
kompaktes Design mit DC-Trennschalter und WIFI-&#220;berwachung integriert. Spitzentechnologie, 10
Jahre Garantie! Die Wechselrichterserie Sofar Solar TL wurde speziell f&#252;r kleine und mittlere
Photovoltaikanlagen entwickelt. Sofar KTL hat einen maximalen ...
SOFAR 1100~3300TL-G3 1100 / 1600 / 2200 / 2700 / 3000 / 3300 W Built-in zero export function 140% DC
overload IP65 design for outdoor RS485 Max. efficiency up to 97.7% Lightweight, quick and easy to install
Optional: WiFi/Ethernet 03 * All specifications are subject to change without notice. General
Data-30&#176;C ~ +60&#176;C Self-consumption at ...
sofar 1100tl-g3 / 1600tl-g3 / 2200tl-g3: l &#215; w &#215; h = 303 mm &#215; 260.5 mm &#215; 118 mm
sofar 2700tl-g3 / 3000tl-g3 / 3300tl-g3: l &#215;... Page 19: Labelling On The Device PRODUCT
FEATURES Dimensions SOFAR 2700TL-G3 ... 3300TL-G3 Dimensions of the mounting for SOFAR 1.1K ...
3.3KTL-G3 Labelling on the device Labelling must not be covered or removed!
1100~3300TL-G3 1. 2 Datasheet SOFAR 1100TL-G3 SOFAR 1600TL-G3 SOFAR 2200TL-G3 SOFAR
2700TL-G3 SOFAR 3000TL-G3 SOFAR 3300TL-G3 Input (DC) Recommended max. PV input power (Wp)
1500 2200 3000 3700 W 4100 4500 Max. input voltage (V) 500 550 Start-up voltage (V) 70 Rated input
voltage (V) 360
Contact us for free full report
Web: https://raioph.co.za/contact-us/
Email: energystorage2000@gmail.com
WhatsApp: 8613816583346
Page 2/2